



Prepared on: 09/30/2015

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 9-18-2015

Project Number: 010-151

PCN: i40h

COUNTY: Brown

BID ITEM NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>Lien Transportation</i>		<i>Kriech Construction</i>		<i>Webster Scale</i>	
				<i>Aberdeen, SD</i>		<i>Waubay, SD</i>		<i>Webster, SD</i>	
				BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	5,750.00	5,750.00	3,925.00	3,925.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
110E0500	Remove Pipe Culvert	32	Ft	25.00	800.00	42.00	1,344.00	15.00	480.00
110E0510	Remove Pipe End Section	2	Each	155.00	310.00	42.00	84.00	200.00	400.00
120E0010	Unclassified Excavation	46	Cu Yd	17.75	816.50	22.00	1,012.00	15.00	690.00
120E0600	Contractor Furnished Borrow Excavation	75	Cu Yd	30.00	2,250.00	45.00	3,375.00	30.00	2,250.00
250E0020	Incidental Work, Grading	1	LS	975.00	975.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
260E1010	Base Course	7	Ton	70.00	490.00	70.00	490.00	50.00	350.00
450E4779	30" CMP 16 Gauge, Furnish	38	Ft	80.00	3,040.00	60.56	2,301.28	70.00	2,660.00
450E4780	30" CMP, Install	38	Ft	19.00	722.00	60.56	2,301.28	70.00	2,660.00
450E5219	30" CMP Flared End, Furnish	2	Each	280.00	560.00	226.22	452.44	300.00	600.00
450E5220	30" CMP Flared End, Install	2	Each	120.00	240.00	226.22	452.44	500.00	1,000.00
634E0110	Traffic Control Signing	81	Sq Ft	7.00	567.00	6.55	530.55	5.00	405.00
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1	LS	590.00	590.00	1,550.00	1,550.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
720E1015	Bank and Channel Protection Gabion	12	Cu Yd	315.00	3,780.00	310.00	3,720.00	100.00	1,200.00
734E0010	Erosion Control	1	LS	1,770.00	1,770.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
734E0154	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	100	Ft	5.97	597.00	4.50	450.00	6.00	600.00
634E0265	Type 3 Barricade, 6 ft Double Sided	1	Each	95.00	95.00	161.20	161.20	200.00	200.00
634E0280	Type 3 Barricade, 8 ft Single Sided	7	Each	110.00	770.00	138.75	971.25	200.00	1,400.00
TOTAL					24,122.50		27,120.44		42,895.00